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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ILLINOIS

EASTERN DIVISION
AARON PATTERSON, )
Plaintiff, ; Case No. 03-CV-4433
\2 ; Hon. Joan B. Gottschall
FORMER CHICAGO POLICE LT,, ; Magistrate Judge
JON BURGE, et al., ) Geraldine Soat Brown
Defendants. ;
NOTICE OF MOTION

To: Attached Service List

Please take notice that on Wednesday, April 5, 2006, at 9:45 a.m., or as soon thereafter as
counsel may be heard, non-parties Chicago Tribune Company, WGN Continental Broadcasting
Company and WMAQ-TV will appear, by its attorneys, before the Honorable Joan B. Gottschall,
or any Judge sitting in her stead, in Room 2325, the courtroom usually occupied by her in the
Dirksen Federal Building, Chicago, Illinois, and will present to the Court the Motion to
Withdraw as Counsel of Record, copies of which have been served upon you.

Dated: March 28, 2006 Respectfully submitted,

By:  /s/Natalie J. Spears
One of the Attorneys for
Non-Parties Chicago Tribune
Company, WGN Continental Broadcasting
Company and WMAQ-TV

Samuel Fifer (ARDC No. 00803006)

Natalie J. Spears (ARDC No. 6230320)

John R. Labbé (ARDC No. 6277836)
SONNENSCHEIN NATH & ROSENTHAL LLP
7800 Sears Tower

Chicago, Illinois 60606

(312) 876-8000

(312) 876-7934 (fax)

12041852
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on March 28, 2006, I electronically filed the NOTICE OF

Patricia Campbell Bobb
Michael Edward Deutsch
Martin ?eter Greene
Louis R. Hegeman

Eileen Marie Letts

G. Flint Taylor

Dan K. Webb

Terrence Michael Burns
Richard Thomas Sikes

Kevin Thomas Lee

Standish E. Willis

Julie Anne Bauer
Stephen L. Garcia

Oran Fresno Whiting
Paul Anthony Castiglione
Jeffrey S. McCutchan
Harry N. Arger

Paul A. Michalik

Bradley E. Lerman

MOTION with the Clerk of Court using the CM/ECF system which will send notification of
such filing to the following:

bobb@pktrialaw.com, murtaugh@pktrialaw.com
mdeutsch45@aol.com
mpgreene@greeneandletts.com
lhegema@cookcountygov.com

emletts@greeneandletts.com,
jbarmhardt@greeneandletts.com

gftaylorjr@aol.com

dwebb@winston.com, ECF_CH@winston.com
tburns@dykema.com
rsikes@freebornpeters.com
ktlee@greeneandletts.com,
banelson@greeneandletts.com ktlee01 @ameritec
h.net,tbrown@greeneandletts.com
swillis818@aol.com

jbauer@winston.com, ECF_CH@winston.com
sgarcia@cookcountygov.com
owhiting@muchshelist.com
pcastig@cookcountygov.com
jmccutc@cookcountygov.com
harger@dykema.com

pmichalik@dykema.com

blerman@winston.com, ECF_CH@winston.com



Daniel Matthew Noland dnoland@dykema.com

Michael Paul Kornak mkornak@freebornpeters.com
Joey L. Mogul joeymogul@aol.com
Demitrus Evans devanslaw(@ameritech.net
Terrence J. Sheahan tsheahan@freebompeters.com,

lfrausto@freebornpeters.com
Terry Miller millert@naperville.il.us

Richard Bruce Levy rlevy@freebornpeters.com,
mklika@freebornpeters.com

Kenya Jenkins kajenkins@greeneandletts.com

and I hereby certify that on March 28, 2006, I mailed by United States Postal Service, the
documents to the following non-registered participants:

Patrick T. Driscoll

Cook County State's Attorney
500 Richard J. Daley Center
Chicago IL 60602

Steven M. Puiszis
Hinshaw & Culbertson
222 North LaSalle Street
Suite 300

Chicago IL 60601-1081

Charles Robert Schmadeke
Hinshaw & Culbertson
222 North LaSalle Street
Suite 300

Chicago IL 60601-1081

Jennifer Louise Hamilton
Lane & Waterman LLP-
224 18th Street

Suite 500

Rock Island IL 61201

/s/ Natalie J. Spears

Natalie J. Spears



